Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

1_ """"" '
R R
' SRS RN S
19 SN SV S SO

ISR SRR SRR S

1

0.95L

.ﬁ,f+++w‘_h+.¢ +ﬁ+°+ +.++.+..____.

101 1 10

tra%fgzpT (Ge\}93

Duplicates Rate vs P,
+0.0%
>

9.009
in) 008
10 007
§ 006
2.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001
G

Ratio

X SRR Foeeenaennd e e

107 1 10

tra%Esz (Ge\})03

Pileup rate vs P,

—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global
—— DQM_V0001_R000000001_Global

—_CMSSW_cki_RECO

CMSSW_mkFitOriginal__RECO

0.6

0.4

0.2

s

.
Ty T

H{ - v"'-a* +*+ 4 +W++i i .--+ ++++#

0955

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

o
©

©
o

©
IS

0.2

1_. ................................................

1 #ty %++++ dat * ++*'+ ;ﬁ%#‘** "

track @

= 0.0%
.009
.008
007
.006
.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001
Qe

ugjicates Fateys

Ratio

0.5

[Duplicates Rate vs @]
o 0.01

.009
.008
.007
.006
0.005]
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001 N N N N N N
Qpr b b b b b

..............................................

QURJICHES EAlENS

LN BLARE S B AN RN AR RALAE PSS E ER RN AR R

Ratio

80.04F
o .

Pileup rate vs @

o-0.05¢
0 :
0.045E
Q 3




	Contents
	Page 1


